TAB  Tableau LED wall mount
2', 3', or 4'
Tab_Series  04/23  page 1 of 3
Healthcare
Tableau wall mount
2', 3', or 4'
Ordering guide	 Example:  TAB4L-SYM-120-RSW
Family Housing Style Voltage Finish Options
       –        –        –        –
2' nominal length
TAB2L	 3500K LED standard
3' nominal length
TAB3L	 3500K LED standard
4' nominal length
TAB4L	 3500K LED standard
SYM	Symmetric
ASY	 Asymmetric
120	 120V
277	 277V
SWH	Soft White
AL	 Aluminum
PC	 Polished
Chrome
RSW1	 Rocker switch
DIM	 Dimming (0-10V, 1% Dim)
LED
30K	 3000K LED
40K	 4000K LED
BAC2	 Meets the requirements of the
Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA)
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Lamps: 	 Qty:
Notes:
Alkco Tableau LED wall mount is a flexible solution to meet your commercial and res-
idential needs. The rotational aperture allows for direct lighting to the target area.
This fixture can be surface-mounted to a wall either horizontally or vertically making
it an ideal solution for bathroom spaces.
Footnotes
1	 Only available with 120V models.
2	Failure to properly select the “BAC” suffix could result in you receiving product
that is not BAA compliant product with no recourse for an RMA or refund. This BAC
designation hereunder does not address (i) the applicability of, or availability of a
waiver under, the Trade Agreements Act, or (ii) the “Buy America” domestic content
requirements imposed on states, localities, and other non-federal entities as a
condition of receiving funds administered by the Department of Transportation or
other federal agencies.
SYM
ASY
TAB  Tableau LED wall mount
2', 3', or 4'
Tab_Series  04/23  page 2 of 3
Electrical Data
Model
No.
L K
TAB2L
27-5/8"